© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 1/9 Rev. 12/11/20
LTR-4RD SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
FEATURES

FM Flush Mount Mud-in Ring 5
AM Antimicrobial Coating 4
ORDERING GUIDE
CATALOG #
HOUSING
TRIM
TRIM CONTINUED
LTR-4RD SpectraSync
LITEISTRY 4" ROUND DOWNLIGHT WITH COLOR TUNING
© 2020 Prescolite, a division of Hubbell Lighting, Inc. Specifications subject to change without notice.
701 Millennium Blvd • Greenville, SC 29607 / Tel 864.678.1000 / Website www.prescolite.com
Page 3/9 Rev. 12/11/20
LTR-4RD SpectraSync
DATE: LOCATION:
TYPE: PROJECT:
CATALOG #:
CONTROLS
™
NX INTEGRATED CONTROLS REFERENCE
NX Option Sensor Networkable Scheduling Occupancy Daylight
Harvesting
0–10V
Dimming
On/off
Control
Bluetooth® App
Programming
NX Networked – Wired
NXE N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R 1
NX Networked – Wireless
NXWE2 N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes No 3
NX Networked – Wired/Wireless
NXWD N/A Yes Yes No No Yes Yes Requires NXBTC/R 1,3
NX Distributed Intelligence™ Lighting Controls:
Supports applications in a variety of deployment options- wired, wireless, hybrid. Integrates with and enables a wide array
of luminaires including those with SpectraSyncTM Color Tuning Technology.
1 NXBTC/R needs to be plugged into an available NX SmartPort™ on the fixture network
2 Programming via App requires factory assistance
3 To program NXWE option, need to consult factory. If connected to an area controller, programming can be done from that

 N
X D
esign & Application G
uide

 N
X Brochure
SpectraSync Tunable White
Available in two options: 2750T (2700K–5000K) or 2765T (2700K–6500K).